
SPECIFICATIONS

4.25MODEL/SIZE (LBS.)
11.8
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1

3.8

12

5.4
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5

9.1

231
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5.4

6.5
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4

102

9.1
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N/A

DOT-4BA-240
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2.6

9.8
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13.1
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9.1

231
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6.5
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4
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7.8
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N/A

DOT-4BA-240
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4.7
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7.5
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1,318
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4

102

7.8

198
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DOT-4BA-240
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7.1
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32.4

23.5

10.6

12.3

312

1,980

32.4

6.5

165

4

102

7.8

198

Available

DOT-4BA-240

40
29.3

744

9.4

35.6

95.2

43.2

29.1

13.2

12.3

312

2,635

43.2

6.5

165

4

102

7.8

198

Available

DOT-4BA-240

43.5
32.5

825.5

10.3
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103.6

47

33.9

15.4

12.3

312

2,868

47

6.5

165

5.1

130

12

305

N/A

DOT-4BA-240
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44.1

1,120

14.2

53.8

142.9

64.8
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21.8

12

305

3,955

64.8
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5.1
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12

305

N/A

DOT-4BW-260

100

LPGCYL-PS-4.25PART NUMBER LPGCYL-PS-11 LPGCYL-PS-20 LPGCYL-PS-30 LPGCYL-PS-40 LPGCYL-PS-43.5 LPGCYL-PS-60 LPGCYL-PS-100

48.7

1,240

23.6

89.3

239

108.4

68

30.8

14.7

373

6,616

108.4

6.5

165

5.1

130

14.5

368

N/A

DOT-4BW-240

All dimensions are approximate.

HEIGHT (IN.)

HEIGHT (MM)

LPG CAPACITY (GAL)

LPG CAPACITY (LITER)

WATER CAPACITY (LBS.)

WATER CAPACITY (KG.)

NOMINAL TARE WT. (LBS.)

NOMINAL TARE WT. (KG)

CYL DIAMETER (IN.)

CYL DIAMETER (MM)

CYL VOLUME (CU. IN.)

CYL VOLUME (LITER)

COLLAR DIAMETER (IN.)

COLLAR DIAMETER (MM)

COLLAR HEIGHT (IN.)

COLLAR HEIGHT (MM)

FOOTRING DIA (IN.)

FOOTRING DIA (MM)

HORIZONTAL

STANDARD SPECIFICATION

STEEL PORTABLE for LPG

Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. To Order 1-800-264-7793 � Fax 1-800-264-7797 � To Web Store www.rmiorder.com


